
TERM 1
Monday 3 February

to
Sunday 13 April

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

9 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Public Holildays - No lessons

Monday 3 March - Labour Day
Friday 18 April - Good Friday

Saturday 19 April
Sunday 20 April - Easter Sunday
Monday 21 April - Easter Monday

TERM 2
Monday 28 April

to
Sunday 6 July

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

9 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Public Holildays - No lessons

Friday 25 April - Anzac Day
Monday 2 June - WA Day

TERM 3
Monday 21 July

to
Sunday 28 September

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Public Holildays - No lessons

29 September - Kings Birthday

TERM 4
Monday 13 October

to
Sunday 21 December

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday

10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term
10 week term

Public Holildays - None

2025 term dates

School holidays - Monday 14 April to Sunday 27 April

School holidays - Monday 7 July to Sunday 20 July

School holidays - Monday 29 September to Sunday 12 October

School holidays - Monday 22 December to Sunday 1 February 2026


